LEDVANCEUS.COM
For more information, visit www.ledvanceUS.com/luminaires
The LEDVANCE Value Class Dual Selectable T-FIT™ are an innovative
solution for illuminating offices, conference rooms, restaurants and
retail areas. This innovative product designs responds to many
logistical and aesthetic concerns with traditional panels. Easy to
assemble and easy to install, this product fits in the existing T-grid
ceiling. Offered in 120-347V and with lumen and CCT selectability, this

 – CRI >80
 – Energy savings up to 60%
ORDERING GUIDE
PANELBAR 1A S/XX UNH D 8 SC7                                         / XX WH
Product Name
PANELBAR = LED
Panel Bars
Generation
1A = Generation 1A
Wattage
S35 = 25, 30, or 35W
S45 = 35, 40, or 45W
Voltage
UNH = 120-347V
Dimming
D = 0-10V
CRI
8 = >80
Color Temperature
SC7 = 3500K, 4000K, and 5000K
Dimensions
14 = 1 x 4
22 = 2 x 2
24 = 2 x 4
Color/Finish
WH = White
CONTRACTOR BENEFITS
 – Optimized packaging drastically reduces shipping, handling,
and recycling costs
 – Decorative replacement tiles are available for applications in
which scrapping the existing ceiling tile is desired
 – EMBB compatible with optional field installable accessories
Emergency Battery Back-Up Unit Mounted
Replacement Tiles